GIRLS GOLF QUALIFIER ENTRY FORM
(AAA, AA & A)

(Due on or before OCTOBER 13, 2020)

	School
	

	Coach’s Name
	

	Coach’s Phone
	W:

	
	C:

	Email
	





	
	PLAYERS
	
	AVG. SCORE ( 18 holes)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	




	
	INDIVIDUAL ENTRIES
	
	AVG. SCORE ( 18 holes)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	





Please email to the League office
amy@schsl.org  by October 11, 2021


